Platz
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Optiregatta / Kreismeisterschaft

Segelclub Friedrichstadt e.V.

Kreismeisterschaft

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Segelnummer Club

GER 460
GER 11764
GER 11423
GER 12702
GER 11972
5

X

GER 1096
GER 11547
DEN 7026

https://www.scfr.de
segeln@scfr.de

SCFr

WYC

WYC
HSrV/SCFr
WYC

WYC

NFSV Rantum
HSrv

NFSV Rantum
NFSV Rantum

Name R1 R2
Johannes Schumacher (2.0) 1.0
Jakob Briiggemann (4.0) 20
Lennart Bonken 3.0 (4.0)
Jan Oestergaard 1.0 3.0
Jeshua Wahala (5.0) 5.0
Ben Klinkhart 7.0 (8.0)
Boi Nielsen (8.0) 6.0
Johann Reimers 6.0 7.0

Jonas Sebastian Kirsten 9.0 9.0

Aimo Ewald (10.0)

10.0

R3
1.0

2.0

3.0

(6.0)

4.0

5.0

7.0

(11.0 DNF)
(11.0 DNF)
8.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

www.sailwave.com

R4 Total
1.0 5.0

40 120
3.0 130
6.0 16.0
20 16.0
50 250
70 28.0
9.0 33.0
8.0 37.0
10.0 38.0

Nett
3.0

8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
17.0
20.0
22.0
26.0
28.0



